STUDENT HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2017-2018 /\/5%

Event Date Day No. of Days
Ramzan Id* 26th June Monday 1
Rakshabandhan 7th August Monaay l
Independence Day I5th August Tuesday l
Janamashthami 15th August Tuesday 1
Ganesh Chaturthi 25th August Friday ]
Jain Samvatsari 26th August Saturday 1
Bakri Id Z2nd September Saturday 1
Dusshera 30th September Saturday ]
Muharram 1st October Sunday 1
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Monday 1
Diwali break 15th Oct- 1st Nov Sunday 18
Id -E- Milad 2nd December Saturday 1
Christmas 25th December Monday 1
New Year st January’'18 Monday ]
Uttarayan 14th- 15th January | Sunday - Monday 2
Republic Day 26th January Friday ]
Maha Shivratri 12th & 13th February| Monday - Tuesday 2
Dhuleti 2nd March Friday ]
Mahavir Jayanti 29th March Thursday 1
Good Friday 30th & 31st March | Friday - Saturday 2
Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Saturday 1
Summer Vacation | 1st May onwards Tuesday

Holidays are subject to change as per Gujarat Board District Education Office notification.
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